IMC WASTEPRO Il DEWATERER - LEFT HAND DISCHARGE

MODEL: F78/030

WastePro Il is ideal in instances where food waste
can no longer be disposed of via mains drainage,
either due to technical restrictions or legal
regulations. The grey water is dispensed direct to
drain whilst the solid waste is captured in a lidded
bin for subsequent onward processing. The
flexibility of WastePro Il provides a cost effective
system for commercial and institutional kitchens.

PRODUCT OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES PRODUCT FEATURES

* K12/357 Waste Caddy for WasteStation and WastePro Il * No need to replace existing waste disposer - simply connect to
existing waste disposer in either a standalone or trough
configuration, with minimal disruption to kitchen

* Ensures compliance with technical and legal restrictions, where food
waste cannot be disposed of via mains drainage

* Remove excess liquid from food macerated in separate food waste
disposer

* Cost-effective system for many commercial and institutional
organisations

* Right hand discharge
* *Images shown are F78/020 - right hand discharge*
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WEIGHTS & DIMENSIONS

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

PRODUCT CERTIFICATIONS

%kggglpss

ENERGY SPECS

Primary Energy Type
Electrical Total Amperage
Electrical Volts

Electrical Total Wattage
Electrical Kilowatts
Electrical Phase
Electrical Plug Type

ADDITIONAL SPECIFICATIONS
Control Type

Motor Power

Operating Noise Level

Operator Safety Method

BIDDING SPECIFICATIONS

Bidding Specifications Not Available.

IMC WASTEPRO 1l DEWATERER - LEFT HAND DISCHARGE

MODEL: F78/030

980 mil
450 mil
825 mil

84 kg

Electric
55A
400V

1950 W

1.1kw

3-Phase
Hardwired

On/Off
0.5hp
83dB
User Guide

SHIPPING DETAILS

Ship Width

Ship Depth

Ship Height

Ship Weight

Number of Shipment Parcels
Ship Method

Shipping Origin Zip Code
Quick Ship Product

Number of Electrical Plugs

Electrical Connection Type

Number of Electrical Conductor Wires
Dedicated Circuit Required

Electrical Remarks

Energy Saving

150 cm

74m

99 (m

131.3kg

1

LTL Common Carrier

LN6 3QZ, UNITED KINGDOM
No

Not Applicable
Direct Hardwired
1

Yes

Three

No

IMC reserves the right to modify specifications or discontinue models
without incurring obligation. Dimensions nominal.
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