imc

IMC WASTEPRO II DEWATERER - LEFT HAND DISCHARGE

MODEL: F78/030



WastePro II is ideal in instances where food waste can no longer be disposed of via mains drainage, either due to technical restrictions or legal regulations. The grey water is dispensed direct to drain whilst the solid waste is captured in a lidded bin for subsequent onward processing. The flexibility of WastePro II provides a cost effective system for commercial and institutional kitchens.

PRODUCT OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

• K12/357 Waste Caddy for WasteStation and WastePro II

PRODUCT FEATURES

- No need to replace existing waste disposer simply connect to existing waste disposer in either a standalone or trough configuration, with minimal disruption to kitchen
- Ensures compliance with technical and legal restrictions, where food waste cannot be disposed of via mains drainage
- Remove excess liquid from food macerated in separate food waste disposer
- Cost-effective system for many commercial and institutional organisations
- Right hand discharge
- *Images shown are F78/020 right hand discharge*







IMC WASTEPRO II DEWATERER - LEFT HAND DISCHARGE

MODEL: F78/030

WEIGHTS & DIMENSIONS	
Width	980 mil
Depth	450 mil
Height	825 mil
Weight	84 kg

SHIPPING DETAILS	
Ship Width	150 cm
Ship Depth	74 cm
Ship Height	99 cm
Ship Weight	131.3 kg
Number of Shipment Parcels	1
Ship Method	LTL Common Carrier
Shipping Origin Zip Code	LN6 3QZ, UNITED KINGDOM
Quick Ship Product	No

PRODUCT CERTIFICATIONS



ENERGY SPECS	
Primary Energy Type	Electric
Electrical Total Amperage	5.5 A
Electrical Volts	400V
Electrical Total Wattage	1950 W
Electrical Kilowatts	1.1 kW
Electrical Phase	3-Phase
Electrical Plug Type	Hardwired

Number of Electrical Plugs	Not Applicable
Electrical Connection Type	Direct Hardwired
Number of Electrical Conductor Wires	1
Dedicated Circuit Required	Yes
Electrical Remarks	Three
Energy Saving	No

ADDITIONAL SPECIFICATIONS	
Control Type	On/Off
Motor Power	0.5 hp
Operating Noise Level	83 dB
Operator Safety Method	User Guide

BIDDING SPECIFICATIONS

Bidding Specifications Not Available.

IMC reserves the right to modify specifications or discontinue models without incurring obligation. Dimensions nominal.

Document Auto-Generated July 02, 2024

